附件1
郸城县城区基准地价一览表
	类型
	单位
	一级地
	二级地
	三级地
	四级地

	商业用地

（不含商务金融）
	元/平方米
	1400
	1065
	795
	610

	
	万元/亩
	93.33
	71
	53
	40.67

	住宅用地
	元/平方米
	1225
	1020
	840
	675

	
	万元/亩
	81.67
	68
	56
	45

	商务金融用地
	元/平方米
	1085
	820
	625
	505

	
	万元/亩
	72.33
	54.67
	41.67
	33.67

	工业仓储用地
	元/平方米
	355
	315
	285
	-

	
	万元/亩
	23.67
	21
	19
	-

	公共管理与公共服务用地
	元/平方米
	610
	470
	370
	-

	
	万元/亩
	40.67
	31.33
	24.67
	-

	交通运输用地
	元/平方米
	600
	440
	330
	-

	
	万元/亩
	40
	29.33
	22
	-




